

100	

	"DECEIVED
FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Page 1,007413	66. Iccord the attached original documents or copy thereo
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
BAKER PERKINS FOOD MACHINERY INC. Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State - New York Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: February 1, 1988	Name: APV BAKER FM INC. Internal Address: 1000 Hess Street City: Saginaw Michigan State: ZIP: 48 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State New York Other If assignee is not demiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Ves No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s) No. 765017 for "BAKER PERKINS AND DESIGN"
	tached? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: LEYDIG, VOIT & MAYER, LTD.	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Attention: Mark J. Liss	
Internal Address: [Case No.] 85315	Enclosed Any additional amounts due are Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 180 North Stetson Two Prudential Plaza, Suite 4900	8. Deposit account number: 12-1216
City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60601	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	E THIS SPACE mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document. Mark J. Liss	June 1, 1998 Signature Date

01 FC:581

Mail Moleuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231 TRADEMARK

REEL: 1741 FRAME: 0037



State of New York Department of State State of New York

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.

Witness my hand and seal of the Department of State on

MAY 27 1998



Special Deputy Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 1741 FRAME: 0038

DOS-1266 (5/96)

